logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
371144 FI644 RS09205 WP 053478289.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
371144 FI644 RS09205 WP 053478289.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
371144 FI644 RS09205 WP 053478289.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
371144 FI644 RS09205 WP 053478289.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

Mttt QIR NS

FIHVEARMRRALTEE, . ST KAe SR

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSL T GE [
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSL T GE [
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSL T GE s
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSL T GE [t
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGE s KTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEME
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSL T GE [ KTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEME

IR G Ll N MeoM T K K AP ATREANFEES Y . . aTvQiegsPETSHENSEEPRVIEML G

Pl bk bl bbb 1] [ I B [ * %k %k X % * *ok |k k * X * % [E R

ARV CCOBCSUVCEDPE ERSTLLL Qs VLS wadl ANGRL ouoseryu e s

EFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS
EFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS
EFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS
EFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS

EFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS
EFNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS

we s AV B

VRIQEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL

(e R AR N o SRS E R AT

YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT

YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHT RILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEM§FFGLEEVENPS FLEEREGARGS V| MEGTRP LfJE QAL PT

YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMIANIGLWEVLNPS FLEERRFNG E\GSSIjw\ MEGTRPILE QAL PT
R Pl b LD DD Do ool ) I

154
154
154
154
154
154
159
158

234
234
234
234
234
234
239
238

314
314
314
314
314
314
319
318



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
371144 FI644 RS09205 WP 053478289.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
371144 FI644 RS09205 WP 053478289.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

FIAGRTT PR AL LLORRTAGA WL

A AT SE VR

MFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MEGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MEGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG

MFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MFEGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
JFGNI RUFATG DRINR{JEL MAVLEKR[JG LLQNQDAYLKAGGVKLDEPAIDLA AV IASS DKPTRPH CH GE G

SIFGNjZ RIWATG DEINRWMSL MAVLEKRWGLLLQNQDAYLKWAGGVKLDEPAIDLA |
Pl bk Dok D Dok Do b b Dok D EL DD bl LR bbbt

LR ERACHAL Fr LT T eI e

453
453
453
453
453
453
459
458

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

394
394
394
394
394
394
399
398



